
cosmopolitanism
by Zulfa Sakhiyya

Submission date: 22-Nov-2022 11:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1960971217
File name: Sakhiyya_2022_cosmopolitics.pdf (1.3M)
Word count: 8226
Character count: 48119



1
12

16



7

12

19

22

23

24

25

26

31

42

46

48



5

14

22

26

33

36

38

39

45



4

5

6
6

10

20

50

52



2

5

12

15

34

51



3

4

4

7

14

18



3

8

8

18

29

30

35

37

53



4

11

11

13

23

41

47

49



3

4

17



9

11

11

13

40

43



27

28

32

44



3

4

9

21







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

cosmopolitanism
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

libra.unine.ch
Internet Source

matthewsegall.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

"The International Encyclopedia of Higher
Education Systems and Institutions",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

www.gdn.int
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

kobra.uni-kassel.de
Internet Source

Danau Tanu. "Becoming ‘International’: The
Cultural Reproduction of the Local Elite at
an International School in Indonesia", South
East Asia Research, 2014
Publication



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

muse.jhu.edu
Internet Source

"European Higher Education Area: The
Impact of Past and Future Policies", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

eprints.utas.edu.au
Internet Source

Jonathan Friedman. "Global Systems,
Globalization, and Anthropological Theory",
Frontiers of Globalization Research, 2007
Publication

Higher Education Dynamics, 2015.
Publication

silo.pub
Internet Source

wrap.warwick.ac.uk
Internet Source

Julie Matthews, Ravinder Sidhu.
"Desperately seeking the global subject:
international education, citizenship and
cosmopolitanism", Globalisation, Societies
and Education, 2010
Publication

papers.iafor.org
Internet Source



<1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

pub.uni-bielefeld.de
Internet Source

www.cshe.unimelb.edu.au
Internet Source

www.zora.uzh.ch
Internet Source

Zulfa Sakhiyya, Nelly Martin-Anatias.
"Reviving the language at risk: a social
semiotic analysis of the linguistic landscape
of three cities in Indonesia", International
Journal of Multilingualism, 2020
Publication

researchportal.port.ac.uk
Internet Source

Mala Singh. "Re‐orienting
internationalisation in African higher
education", Globalisation, Societies and
Education, 2010
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"English-Medium Instruction in European
Higher Education", Walter de Gruyter
GmbH, 2015
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

Hady Pranoto, Yaya Heryadi, Harco Leslie
Hendric Spits Warnars, Widodo Budiharto.
"Recent Generative Adversarial Approach in
Face Aging and Dataset Review", IEEE
Access, 2022
Publication

eprints.usq.edu.au
Internet Source

www.conftool.com
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

minerva-access.unimelb.edu.au
Internet Source

sarahsweightlossjourneyblog.blogspot.com
Internet Source

"Internationalising the University", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2009
Publication

compus.uom.gr
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

researchdirect.uws.edu.au
Internet Source

Globalisation and Higher Education
Reforms, 2016.



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

Publication

RE-BECOMING UNIVERSITIES?, 2016.
Publication

Teguh Wijaya Mulya, Zulfa Sakhiyya, Ahmad
Bukhori Muslim, Anne Suryani. "Locally-
grounded, embodied, and spiritual:
exploring alternative constructions of
democratic education with/in Indonesian
schools", Pedagogy, Culture & Society, 2022
Publication

ir.lib.uwo.ca
Internet Source

nordopen.nord.no
Internet Source

orbi.uliege.be
Internet Source

"Geographies of the University", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2018
Publication

Ivy C.C. Lai. "Global world, global mind:
Narratives of the University of Hong Kong
Worldwide Exchange students",
Transformation in Higher Education, 2018
Publication

Phan Le Ha. "Issues surrounding English,
the internationalisation of higher education
and national cultural identity in Asia: a focus
on Japan", Critical Studies in Education, 2013
Publication



46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

Tore Bernt Sorensen. "Chapter 73-1
Globalization, Teachers, and Teacher
Education: Theories, Themes, and
Methodologies", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2022
Publication

ebin.pub
Internet Source

liftstudies.org
Internet Source

researchspace.auckland.ac.nz
Internet Source

www.go8.edu.au
Internet Source

Huong Thu Nguyen, Huong Le Thanh Phan,
Ly Thi Tran. "Internationalisation of the
curriculum in Vietnamese higher education:
mediating between ‘Western’ and local
imaginaries", Compare: A Journal of
Comparative and International Education,
2021
Publication

"Higher Education in the Asia-Pacific",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2011
Publication

Language Policy, 2016.
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words


